COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

5

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLA DEVELOPMENT) ACT	NNING AND	REGISTER REFERENCE
P.C. 3325	PLANNING REGIST	ER	K. 2785
1. LOCATION	Firhouse Road, Knocklyon, Templeogue, Co. Dublin.		
2. PROPOSAL	Dwellinghouse		
		Dana Europa	r Particulars
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received) Requested	(b) Received
			L
	P. 18.11. 76		
			2

4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Brendan O'Connor, Esq., Architect,		
	Address Correctedopp Corrickmines, Co. Dublin.		
	Carrangdomi, Carriekantacoj con secona		
5. APPLICANT	Name A. O'Keeffe,		
3. AFFLICAN	Address Vista Montane, Firhouse Rd., Knocklyon, Templeogue.		
		17	h Tanuary 1977
A DECISION			h January, 1977
6. DECISION	Date 17/1/77 Effect To C		Grant Approval
			0. F. C
7. GRANT			th February, 1977
	Date 25/2/77	Effect Ap	proval Granted
8. APPEAL	Notified	Decision	
	Туре	Effect	
		- Desider	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of	Decision	
	application	Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		





25	(1)
DUBLIN COUN	TY COUNCIL
	PLANNING DEPARTMENT,
42951 (Ext. 131)	46-49 DAME STREET,
	DUBLIN 2
Notification of Grant of	Permission-Approvel
Local Government (Planning a	nd Development) Act, 1963
ſo:	Decision Order P/101/77, 17/1177. Number and Date
Stendan O'Connor Bai, B.Arch.,	Register Reference No.
	1325
Architect, - Carrafodorn, Carrickaines, Co. Dubl	 Planning Control No Lint Application Received on 20/23/76.
Applicant : Andreas O'Keefe	
conditio	elopment described below subject to the undermentioned ons. Hontana", Fishouse Read, Co.Dublin,
conditio	

